Share your expertise and thought leadership through 

regular and short-format talks at PGConf India 2026. 

Spread your Postgres knowledge in the time slot 

of your convenience. 

Diamond Sponsorship is limited to 

Four (4) organizations and is 

USO $17,000 

(USO Seventeen Thousand Only) 
+ 18% GST as applicable

-,,_ Speaking Opportunity
,r • Commercial Keynote* - 15 Min.

• Access to dedicated sponsor hall
(theater seating for 50)  - 1 hour

.. ,� Marketing & Lead Generation 

I 

• Short Corporate video with subtitles
to be played in the exhibition area

[...]

• Color Ad used in rotation in the
breaks

• Banner in the conference hall - 1
• Logo on the conference bag
• Promotional item in the

conference bag

at PGConf India 2026! 

Platinum Sponsorship is limited to 

Four (4) organizations and is 

USO $12,000 

(USD Twelve Thousand Only) 
+ 18% GST as applicable

• • 

--,-- Speaking Opportunity 
,r • Commercial Talk (Part of

Conference Track) - 15 Min. 
• Access to dedicated sponsor hall

(theater seating for 50) - 45 Mins

I 

•�ti Marketing & Lead Generation
• Drive to Booth activity to

[...]

• Power and Lighting

• Color Ad used in rotation in the
breaks

• Banner in the conference hall - 1
• Logo on the conference bag
• Promotional item in the

conference bag

at PGConf India 2026! 

Gold Sponsorship is limited to 

Five (5) organizations and is 

USO $7,500 

(USO Seven Thousand and Five Hundred Only) 

+ 18% GST as applicable

••" Marketing & Lead Generation

I 

• Drive to Booth activity to
encourage delegates to visit
sponsor exhibition booth.

• Trainer Slot* - Second Preference,
based on availability after 25th
Nov 2025

Event Benefits

[...]

• Custom Panel (Sponsor
to provide detail).

• Monitor - 1 (42 Inch).
• Lockable Cabinet - 1
• Chairs - 2
• Power and Lighting

• Logo on the conference bag
• Promotional item in the

conference bag

at PGConf India 2026! 

Silver Sponsorship is 

USO $2,500 

(USO Two Thousand and Five Hundred Only) 

+ 18% GST as applicable

••il Marketing & Lead Generation� 
Trainer Slot* - Based on Availability 
after 25th Nov 2025 

Brand Reach

• Sponsor Logo on the conference
website

• Sponsor description -250 words
• Social media promotion
• Color Ad used in rotation in the

[...]

• Discount code for clients - 25%

(not applicable to Early Bird tickets)

• Color Ad used in rotation in the
breaks

• Promotional item in the
conference bag

• Logo on the conference bag

•

Lanyard Sponsorship is limited to 

2 (Two) Organization and is 

USO $1,500 

(USO One Thousand Five Hundred Only) 
+ 180/oGST

Add-On Sponsorship 
• Can only be bought as an add-on sponsorship to Diamond,

Platinum, Gold and Silver sponsorship
• All benefits of the base tier plus company branding

(name + logo) on the Lanyard

Important Terms and Conditions